## **REQUEST FOR QUOTATION**

For:	CONSTRUCTION OF CANALLININ	G AND	вох с	CULVERT A	T DAINE II, I	NDANG, C	<u>AVITE</u>			
					Date: <i>Dece</i>	Date: <u>December 11, 2020</u>				
	Name of Company	<i><u>Dute</u></i> . <u>Dute</u>	1110C1 11, E	<u>020</u>						
					RFQ No. : <u>jo</u>	iyon-B-12-3	<u>34-2020</u>			
			PR No.:							
	Complete Company Address				PHILGEPS Re	ef. No.: <u>73</u>	43435			
To w	hom it may concern:				CANVASSERS'S CERTIFICATION					
	Please quote your lowest price/s on the le	ot or item	/s below	, subject	Th	is is to certify	that I have full	knowledae.		
to Ge	neral Conditions indicated herein, stating the sh	ortest tin	ne of deli	very and			ty in distribut			
	it your quotation duly signed by your official re mber 18, 2020 at 5:00pm to the BAC Office.	presentat	ive not la	iter than	collecting the	Request for Qu	otation in accor	dance to the		
				ľ			orices for the	Provincial		
	Very truly yours,				Government	of Cavite.				
	JESUS I, BARRERA	-								
	BAC-B Chairman				(Printed Name above Signature)					
					1	AUTHORIZED				
	PLEASE QUOTE: <u>PER L</u>	<u> </u>			BIDDER'S PROPOSAL BOX					
				APPROVED				Dollara		
No	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	BUDGET OF		. PROPOSAL	TECHNICAL			
	(ITEM NAME&TECHNICALSPECIFICATIONS)			CONTRACT (ABC)	(Indicate the Price Offer) PROPO		PROPOSAL	/days		
			-	(ADC)	Unit Price	Total Price				
*	Construction of canal lining and box culvert		<u> </u>	972,000.00		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		<del></del>		
1	at Daine II, Indang, Cavite *see Attached Bill of Quantities	1								
		<b></b>	<u> </u>	972,000.00		ļ				
	TOTAL	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	372,000.00		-	<u> </u>			
	GENERAL CONDITION	<u>S</u>								
1.	All entries must be legible;					_				
2.	Bidders must submit necessary business permits (SEC, LGU, DTL, CDA, BIR Certificate, etc.);				SUPPLIER/CONTRACTOR/CONSULTANTS					
3.	Place this RFQ in a sealed envelope and type	the follow	wing det:	ails on the		LERIII	<u>FICATION</u>			
-	face of the envelope:									
	Your Company Name			į	Date: Decei	mber 18, 2020		TANTS  on the item, delivery an		
	RFQ No.									
	PR No.				]					
PHILGEPS Reference No.					After having carefully read and accepted					
	Delivery period must be at least within				Your Gener	al Conditions, I,	/We quote you d	on the item/s		
	date of the Notice to Proceed (Indicate the da		at price/s noted above for immediate delivery and shipment which can be made in							
4.	Bidder's Proposal box) Item/s delivered must have warranties for un	it paules	mest-	name lab						
→.	or other services;	ir iebiace	ements, p	Jarus, Iador	aays from r	eceipt of the Ni	otice To Proceed	•		
5.	Price validity shall be for a period of three(3)	months.								
6.	Quoted prices must be inclusive of taxes, and		arges or	fees and	Ì					
	shall not exceed the Approved Budget for the				-	Print Name	& Signature of	<del></del>		
7.	If Bid is accepted, the supplier undertakes to		• "	ance	7		Representative			
	security in the form, amounts, and within the	•	•		ĺ					
	Revised IRR of R.A. 9184;									
8.	It is understood that the Provincial Governme			bound to	-	Company Tel.,	/Fax/Mobile No	,		
_	accept the Lowest Calculated Bid or any Bid it			-						
9.	Transaction with the Provincial Government				<b>—</b>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	compliance by the winning bidder with the bi	d and del	iven/ren	wirements	· · · · · ·	mnanu Tay ide	ntification No. f	rrart		

Please attach:

COR- Certificate of Registration (BIR)

before the issuance of check payment;

your bid proposal

10. Failure to comply with these conditions shall mean disqualification of

## Page 2 of Request For Quotation For: <u>CONSTRUCTION OF CANAL LINING AND BOX CULVERT AT DAINE II.</u> <u>INDANG, CAVITE</u>

PLEASE QUOTE: <u>PER LOT</u>					BIDDER'S PROPOSAL BOX				
No	ITEM DESCRIPTION (ITEM NAME&TECHNICALSPECIFICATIONS)	UNIT	QTY.	APPROVED BUDGET OF CONTRACT (ABC)		AL PROPOSAL he Price Offer)	TECHNICAL PROPOSAL	Delivery weeks /days	
	-				Unit Price	Total Price			
SPCL I.	Occupational Safety and Health Program	l.s	1.00						
SPCL II.	Temporary Facility	month	1.00						
SPCL III.	Project Billboard	рc	1.00			{		Ĺ	
1.	Demolition Works	cu.m	7.84						
11.	Structure Excavation	cu.m	165.38						
III.	Embankment								
A.	Gravelfill	cu.m	16.00						
IV.	Concrete Works							ļ	
Α.	3000 PSI Concrete	cu.m	32.22						
В.	Reinforcing Bars	kg	1,201.3 6						
С.	Formworks.	Ls	1.00	]					
٧.	Masonry Works								
A.	Blocklaying 5"thk. CHB	sq.m	356.80						
B.	Plastering Works	sq.m	356.80						
	***nothing follows***								
	TOTAL			972,000.00					

Company Name.		
	Address	
	Print Name & Signature of	
	Authorized Representative	